Jara

14.10.2024
14.10.2024
15.10.2024
15.10.2024
15.10.2024
15.10.2024
16.10.2024
16.10.2024
16.10.2024
16.10.2024
16.10.2024
17.10.2024
17.10.2024
17.10.2024
18.10.2024
18.10.2024
18.10.2024
19.10.2024
19.10.2024
19.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024

['pynma

Bpewms
13.45-17.05
17.15-18.50
09.55-11.30
11.50-13.25
13.45-17.05
17.15-18.50
08.00-09.35
09.55-11.30
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05
09.55-13.25
15.30-17.05
17.15-18.50
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-18.50
09.45-11.20
11.40-13.15
13.25-16.45
15.30-17.05
17.15-18.50

OM
OM
OM

9KOHOM TPETp

pacripen.am.cetu

3CuC
9KOHOM TPETp

9KOHOM TIpEIp

pacipen.nsja.ceTtn

anek.maral1Il B
snek.maralIll B
snek.marullll B
OM

MHOC.S13(I0I1.K)
snek.marallll B

snek.Maral Il B

pacripen.an.cetu

pacrpen.nsj.ceTn

snek.Maral Il B
snek.mardallll B
3CuC

HWHOC.13(I0I1.K)

2CuCs-21

HucuuminHa Kontpons IIpenonaBarens AccucteHT Aynawr.

I
10

(Kkp)

ynp(Kir)

yup

10

710
ymp

ynp
b (4]
b (§)

b (§]
ynp
yrp(kim)
ynp

Hemuenko I'.B.
Hemuenko I'.B.
Hemuenko I'.B.
ITonskoBa
Bynrakos A.A.
I'pumanos C.A.
ITonsakoBa
ITonskoBa
Bynrakos A.A.
Jlapun A.M.
Bynrakos A.A.
Jlapun A.M.
Hemuenko I'.B.
Bapsunok A.C.
Jlapun A.M.
Bbynrakos A.A.
Bynraxos A.A.
Bynrakos A.A.
Bbynrakos A.A.
Bynraxos A.A.
I'pumanos C.A.
bapeurok A.C.
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JIOT
JOT
JOT
JIOT
JOT
JOT
JIOT
JOT
JIOT
JIOT
JOT
JIOT
JIOT
JOT
JIOT
JIOT
JOT
JIOT
JIOT
JOT
JIOT
JIOT



